OT160G switch-disconnectors
Savings through simple and smart design
2     | Protection and connection | OT160G switch-disconnectors
It’s all about savings
Efficiency and measurable
savings have been at the heart
of the design process for the
OT160G. We wanted to create

P Base mounted versions: External handle and shaft included
Door mounted versions: External handle and mounting kit included
Type designation key
6     | Protection and connection | OT160G switch-disconnectors
OT160G04P
OT160G switch-disconnectors
Base mounted versions: Types with K at the end include direct mount handle YAST1. Types
with P at the end include external door mount handle OHB65J6 and shaft OXP6X210. Door
mounted versions: Types with P at the end include external door mount handle OHB65J6 and
mounting kit OHZX6.
No.
of poles
Rated operational currents
Type code Order number
UL98 Listed,
600 V
UL98
Recognized,
600 V
AC22A/AC23A,
690 V  Weight/ kg
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G03 1SCA135134R1001 1.1
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G03K 1SCA138208R1001 1.2
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G03P 1SCA135139R1001 1.3
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G04 1SCA135135R1001 1.3
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G04K 1SCA138215R1001 1.4
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G04P 1SCA135140R1001 1.4
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G30 1SCA138207R1001 1.4
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G30K 1SCA138209R1001 1.2
3 100 125 160/160 OT160G30P 1SCA135138R1001 1.2
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G40 1SCA138213R1001 1.3
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G40K 1SCA138214R1001 1.4
4 100 125 160/160 OT160G40P 1SCA138216R1001 1.4
Door mounted versions
3 100 125 160/160 OT160GT03 1SCA135136R1001 1.2
3 100 125 160/160 OT160GT03P 1SCA135141R1001 1.2
4 100 125 160/160 OT160GT04 1SCA135137R1001 1.3
4 100 125 160/160 OT160GT04P 1SCA135142R1001 1.3
3 100 125 160/160 OT160GT30 1SCA138220R1001 1.2
3 100 125 160/160 OT160GT30P 1SCA135143R1001 1.2
4 100 125 160/160 OT160GT40 1SCA138221R1001 1.3
4 100 125 160/160 OT160GT40P 1SCA135144R1001 1.3
Ordering information and accessories
Switch-disconnectors OT160G_
OT160G03K
OT160GT04
OT160GT03P
Type code Order number Weight/ kg
Direct handle for base mounted OT160G YAST1 1SCA022301R5350 0.023
Door mounting kit for door mounted OT160GT 1) OHZX6 1SCA022559R5670 0.023
External door mounted handle OHB65J6 1SCA022380R9660 0.12
Shaft for base mounted OT160G OXP6X210 1SCA022295R6080 0.05
Terminal shrouds
Terminal shroud 3-pole OTS160G1L3 1SCA140414R1001 0.02
Terminal shroud 4-pole OTS160G1L4 1SCA140415R1001 0.03
1) Mounting kit OHZX6 consists of door mount handle fixing plate, screws and shaft.
Accessories
OT160G switch-disconnectors | Protection and connection |    7
OT160G03/04_
Dimension drawings